ID
23 EC0103759
32 EC1201543
47 EC0104041
50 EC0104191
55 EC0103820
62 EC0104005
73 EC0104204
78 EC0104045
85 EC0104152
92 EC0103298
139 EC0103967
141 EC0103738
149 EC0104116
163 EC0104089
176 EC0103958
182 EC0103983
192 EC1201605
195 EC1201526

APP?

WANT?

ORAL

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

FINAL
23
21
21
24
26
23
27
24

FAIL




