

ID	APP?	A	B	C	TOT	>=25?	WANT?	ORAL	FINAL
23	EC0103759	6	9	8	23	0	1		23
32	EC1201543	6	8	7	21	0	1		21
47	EC0104041	7	6	8	21	0	1		21
50	EC0104191	6	9	9	24	0	1		24
55	EC0103820	9	8	9	26	1	1	YES	26
62	EC0104005	9	8	6	23	0	1		23
73	EC0104204	8	10	9	27	1	1	YES	27
78	EC0104045	6	9	9	24	0	1		24
85	EC0104152	4			FAIL	0	1		FAIL
92	EC0103298	8	10	8	26	1	1	YES	26
139	EC0103967	7	10	8	25	1	1	YES	25
141	EC0103738	8	9	8	25	1	1	YES	25
149	EC0104116	10	8	8	26	1	1	YES	26
163	EC0104089	9	4	10	23	0	1		23
176	EC0103958	9	10	10	29	1	1	YES	29
182	EC0103983	10	9	10	29	1	1	YES	29
192	EC1201605	8	9	6	23	0	1		23
195	EC1201526	10	9	8	27	1	1	YES	27